
  
 

Monthly Summary of Awarded Items- DD2 
Imported Items                            February 2022   

No. Tender No. Supplier  Date of 
Award  Item Description Unit Qty. Curre

ncy  
Unit FOB 

Price  
Total FOB 

Price  
Freight 

 

Clearing 
Handing & 

Delivery 
Charges in 

LKR 

Local Agent 
Commission 

in LKR 

01 
 

DD2/P&D/IC
B/2021/019/D 

Axis 
Electrical 
Component
s (I) P. Ltd, 
India. 

2022-
02-07 

Buckles, Straps 
Stainless Steel for ABC 
230/400V 

Nos. 

53,000 

USD 

0.10 

24,500.00 500.00 250,000.00 302,468.81 

Piercing Connector for 
ABC 230/400V 25-
95/25-95sqmm 

20,000 0.96 

02 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2020/052/D 

Qingdao 
Evershinin
g Import & 
Export Co. 
Ltd, 
China. 
 

2022-
02-28 

Fuse Links Expulsion 
33kV - 6A  

Nos. 

12,500 

USD 

0.52 

23,230.00 490.00 240,400.00 Nil. Fuse Links Expulsion 
33 kV 8A  

9,500 0.52 

Fuse Links Expulsion 
33kV 12A  

6,500 0.56 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 1 
 



  

Fuse Links Expulsion 
33kV 20A  

6,500 0.70 

Fuse Links Expulsion 
33kV 25A 

5,000 0.72 

03 
DD2/P&D/IC
B/2020/086/D
-RO 

Jiangxi 
Johnson 
Electric 
Co. Ltd. 
China. 
 

 
2022-
02-28 

Insulator Tension Set 
36kV with Hardware 
(Racoon) Three Disc 
Without Arching Horn 
(70kN) 

Nos. 5,250 USD 26.50 139,125.00 
 
13,000.00 

 
1,100,000.00 1,129,125.70 

04 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2021/026/D 

Dalian 
Insulator 
Group 
T&D 
Co.Ltd, 
China. 
 

2022-
02-28 Pin Insulator 33kV Nos. 18,000 USD 16.50 297,000.00 103,300.00 1,999,640.00 Nil 

05 
 
DD2/P&D/IC
B/2021/040/D 

Nanyang 
Jinniu 
Electric 
Co. Ltd, 
China. 
 

2022-
02-28 

Surge Arresters 33kV – 
10kA  Nos. 7,000 USD 33.00 231,000.00 5,000.00 520,000.00 Nil 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 2 
 



  

06 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2021/041/D 

Wenzhou 
Xinchi 
Internation
al Trade 
Co. Ltd, 
China. 
 

2022-
02-28 

Circuit Breaker 
Miniature SP 30A 
(Without Neutral & 
Enclosure) 

Nos. 310,000 USD 0.62 192,200.00 7,470.00 625,000.00 Nil 

07 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2021/046/D 

Microstar 
Electric 
Co. Ltd, 
China. 
 

2022-
02-28 

Programmable Meter 3 
Phase 3 Wire – CT/VT 
Connected  - with 
Remote reading facility 
with meter end modem, 
including 30 Nos. of 
additional meter end 
communication 
modules with  
accessories, 20 Nos. of 
PC-end communication 
modules with 
accessories (USB 
interface for each PC -
end modem), PC 
software, accessories, 
20 nos. cables for local 
configuration.   

Nos. 300 USD 150.00 45,000.00 600.00 100,000.00 274,048.92 

08 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2021/059/D 

Lucy 
Electric 
UK Ltd, 
United 
Kingdom. 
 

2022-
02-28 

Ring Main Unit 11kV 
(Oil Insulated) Nos. 30 USD 5,861.00 175,830.00 6,188.00 400,000.00 178,466.75 

 
 

 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 3 
 



  
 
 

Monthly Summary of Awarded Items- DD2 
Local Items                 February 2022 

 
 

No Tender No. Supplier Date of 
Award  Item Description Unit Quantity 

Unit Ex 
Works/Show 
Room Price 

in LKR. 

Total Ex 
Works/Show 

Room Price in 
LKR. 

Delivery Charges 
in LKR. 

01 
 

DD2/P&D/ICB/
2021/030/D 

 
ACL Cables 
PLC 

 
2022-02-18 

 
Aerial Bundled Conductor 
Alu.(ABC) 230/400V 
3x70+54.6+16sqmm 

km 85 1,202,887.17 102,245,409.45 427,900.00 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 4 
 


